Congressional District 10 - Polling Place List

September 1, 2009 Special Election

LEAD PRECINCT ACCESS POLLING PLACE NAME

23030
23035
33005
33015
33055
33065
33075
33090
33135
33175
33210
33240
35005
35020
35035
39414
43025
43035
43105
49744
52020
52065
55010
59700

<

<X X< << << << << < << << <<= <<

ROCKUVILLE BIBLE CHURCH
OAKBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FAIRFIELD FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH
B. GALE WILSON SCHOOL
FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION #40
FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION #41
LIVING WORD FELLOWSHIP

NEW HOPE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE
SOLANO COM COLLEGE (THEATRE)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH

TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH
COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES MHP
SUISUN CITY HALL

NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER
SUISUN SENIOR CENTER

COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES MHP
NATIONAL GUARD FACILITY

OUR LADY OF MT CARMEL CHURCH
CHRISTIAN REFORMED CHURCH
SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GRACE FELLOWSHIP OF DIXON

DIXON FAIRGROUNDS, DENVERTON HALL

GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH
VACAVILLE FIRE STATION 65

ADDRESS

720 LINK ROAD

700 OAKBROOK DRIVE

3060 TRAVIS BLVD

3301 CHERRY HILLS COURT
2555 HILBORN RD

3200 NORTH TEXAS STREET
2100 PENNSYLVANIA AV
1891 WOOLNER AVE

4000 SUISUN VALLEY ROAD
1108 WASHINGTON ST

2075 DOVER AVENUE

1800 E TABOR AVENUE

701 CIVIC CENTER BLVD
611 VILLAGE DRIVE

318 MERGANSER DRIVE
1800 E TABOR AVENUE

510 PARKER ROAD

2700 DOVER AVENUE

300 MARIGOLD DRIVE

2000 N. VILLAGE PARKWAY
535 WEST H STREET

655 S. 1ST STREET

1000 BLUEJAY DRIVE

6080 A STREET (ELMIRA)

FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
SUISUN
SUISUN
SUISUN
SUISUN
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
FAIRFIELD
VACAVILLE
DIXON
DIXON
SUISUN
ELMIRA



