## Congressional District 10 - Polling Place List September 1, 2009 Special Election

		2003 Openial Election		
LEAD PRECINC		POLLING PLACE NAME	ADDRESS	CITY
23030	Υ	ROCKVILLE BIBLE CHURCH	720 LINK ROAD	FAIRFIELD
23035	Υ	OAKBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	700 OAKBROOK DRIVE	FAIRFIELD
33005	Υ	FAIRFIELD FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH	3060 TRAVIS BLVD	FAIRFIELD
33015	Υ	B. GALE WILSON SCHOOL	3301 CHERRY HILLS COURT	FAIRFIELD
33055	Υ	FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION #40	2555 HILBORN RD	FAIRFIELD
33065	Υ	FAIRFIELD FIRE STATION #41	3200 NORTH TEXAS STREET	FAIRFIELD
33075	Υ	LIVING WORD FELLOWSHIP	2100 PENNSYLVANIA AV	FAIRFIELD
33090	Υ	NEW HOPE CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE	1891 WOOLNER AVE	FAIRFIELD
33135	Υ	SOLANO COM COLLEGE (THEATRE)	4000 SUISUN VALLEY ROAD	FAIRFIELD
33175	Υ	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH	1108 WASHINGTON ST	FAIRFIELD
33210	Υ	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	2075 DOVER AVENUE	FAIRFIELD
33240	Υ	COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES MHP	1800 E TABOR AVENUE	FAIRFIELD
35005	Υ	SUISUN CITY HALL	701 CIVIC CENTER BLVD	SUISUN
35020	Υ	NELSON COMMUNITY CENTER	611 VILLAGE DRIVE	SUISUN
35035	Υ	SUISUN SENIOR CENTER	318 MERGANSER DRIVE	SUISUN
39414	Υ	COUNTRY CLUB ESTATES MHP	1800 E TABOR AVENUE	SUISUN
43025	Υ	NATIONAL GUARD FACILITY	510 PARKER ROAD	FAIRFIELD
43035	Υ	OUR LADY OF MT CARMEL CHURCH	2700 DOVER AVENUE	FAIRFIELD
43105	Υ	CHRISTIAN REFORMED CHURCH	300 MARIGOLD DRIVE	FAIRFIELD
49744	Υ	SOLANO COMMUNITY COLLEGE	2000 N. VILLAGE PARKWAY	VACAVILLE
52020	Υ	GRACE FELLOWSHIP OF DIXON	535 WEST H STREET	DIXON
52065	Υ	DIXON FAIRGROUNDS, DENVERTON HALL	655 S. 1ST STREET	DIXON
55010	Υ	GRACE BAPTIST CHURCH	1000 BLUEJAY DRIVE	SUISUN
59700	Υ	VACAVILLE FIRE STATION 65	6080 A STREET (ELMIRA)	ELMIRA